Panther Run 2016
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First Name: Age:

Cal Burr
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Jamie

Adam

Jeff

Brian

Lucas

Tory

Tiffanie

53

38

33

37

44

43

22

23

25

Gender:
Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Multi-Lap Results

Time
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L1 Time
0:52:16

01:00:51

00:56:54

00:53:02

00:56:14

00:55:24

00:50:27

00:48:26

01:57:18

L2 Time
2:11:25
01:19:09

02:11:18
01:10:27

01:57:48
01:00:54

01:58:02
01:05:00

02:04:30
01:08:16

03:33:46
02:38:22

01:54:11
01:03:44

03:38:21
02:49:55

04:10:37
02:13:19

L3 Time
3:39:01
01:27:36

03:38:54
01:27:36

03:04:41
01:06:53

03:21:05
01:23:03

03:50:34
01:46:04

04:46:01
01:12:15

L4 Time
4:48:45
01:09:44

04:48:50
01:09:56



