Panther Run 2016

Multi-Lap Results

Bib #:	Last Name:	First Name:	Age:	Gender:		L1 Time	L2 Time	L3 Time	L4 Time
95	Burr	Cal Burr	53	Male	Time	0:52:16	2:11:25	3:39:01	4:48:45
					Lap		01:19:09	01:27:36	01:09:44
134	Fuller	Elizabeth	38	Female	Time	01:00:51	02:11:18	03:38:54	04:48:50
					Lap		01:10:27	01:27:36	01:09:56
118	Haas	Jamie	33	Male	Time	00:56:54	01:57:48	03:04:41	
					Lap		01:00:54	01:06:53	
70	Gooch	Adam	37	Male	Time	00:53:02	01:58:02	03:21:05	
					Lap		01:05:00	01:23:03	
119	Mayhew	Jeff	44	Male	Time	00:56:14	02:04:30	03:50:34	
					Lap		01:08:16	01:46:04	
10	Holland	Brian	43	Male	Time	00:55:24	03:33:46	04:46:01	
					Lap		02:38:22	01:12:15	
42	Culpepper	Lucas	22	Male	Time	00:50:27	01:54:11		
					Lap		01:03:44		
91	McElwain	Tory	23	Male	Time	00:48:26	03:38:21		
					Lap		02:49:55		
140	Perry	Tiffanie	25	Female	Time	01:57:18	04:10:37		
					Lap		02:13:19		